

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.13691 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.09.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Sri Raja Sekhar Reddy, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. At the request of Smt. V.Umadevi, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents for the purpose of filing counter affidavit, list on 17.10.2025. <u>SN, J</u> LPD	